BG’s GRILL
RESTAURANT

BG’S GOURMET

AMUSE BOUCHE

* k)

JAKOBSMUSCHEL

Geraucherte Paprika / Oona Kaviar / Fermentierte Ananas

Smoked Paprika / Oona Caviar / Fermented Pineapple.

* )k

RIS DE VEAU

Zwiebeln / Balsamico / Austerpilz

Onion / Balsamic Vinegar / Mushroom

* )k

LOUP DE MER

Artischocken / Safran / Lardo Colonnata
Artichokes / Safran / Lardo Colonnata
* % %

ALPKASE AOC

Chutney / Cracker / Frichte Brot Sorbet

Chutney / Cracker / Fruit Bread Sorbet
* %k

BG’s YOGHURT

Birne / Estragon / Erdnuss Butter Eis

Pear / Tarragon / Peanut Butter Ice-Cream

* )k

FRIANDISE

3 Gang CHF 110 | 4 Gang CHF 125 | 5 Gang CHF 140



BG’s GRILL
RESTAURANT

BG’S GOURMET VEGI

AMUSE BOUCHE
* k)
RANDEN

Sorbet / Chavroux / Schokolade
Sorbet / Chavroux / Chocolate
* % %

« JAKOBSMUSCHEL »

Daikon / Avocado / Kimchi
Daikon / Avocado / Kimchi
* % %
ARTISCHOCKEN
Ravioli / Molke / Mandeln
Ravioli / Whey / Almonds
* % %

ALPKASE AOC

Chutney/ Cracker / Frichte Brot Sorbet

Chutney / Cracker / Fruit Bread Sorbet
* %k

BG’s YOGHURT

Birne / Estragon / Erdnuss Butter Eis

Pear / Tarragon / Peanut Butter Ice-Cream

* )k

FRIANDISE

3 Gang CHF 110 | 4 Gang CHF 125 | 5 Gang CHF 140



BG’s GRILL
RESTAURANT

ALPINE & SOUL FOOD

STARTERS

FRUHLINGS GARTEN
Bunter Blatter | Wilde Spargeln | Feta
Colourful Leaf’s / Wild Asparagus / Feta cheese

BURRATA
Féves| Mandeln | Basilikum
Feves /Almonds / Basil

SWISS BEEF TATARE
Gepickelter Fruhling | Barlauch Mayo | Belper Knolle
Pickled Spring / Wild Garlic Mayo / Belper Knolle

CREME D’ ASPERGES
Weisse Spargeln ‘ Schnittlauch | CroUtons
White Asparagus / Chives / Crodtons

VEGI ROLLS
Sweet Chili | Kraut Salat | Soja Dressing
Sweet Chili /Asia Salad / Soy-Dressing

BARLAUCH GNOCCHIS
Morcheln ‘ Schwarzer Pfeffer | Spargel Schaum
Morels / Black Pepper/Asparagus Foam

22

24

38

22

24

38



BG’s GRILL
RESTAURANT

ALPINE & SOUL FOOD

MAINS

BG’s CAESAR’S SALAT
Romana Salat ’ BBQ Chicken ’ Speck | Parmesan
Romana Salad / BBQ Chicken / Bacon / Parmesan

SPARGELN
Hollandaise Espuma | Brunnenkresse ‘ Violette
Hollandaise Espuma [ Water Cress [ Violette

SWISS ALPINE LACHS
Frahlings Spinat | Blumenkohl | Safran Beurre Blanc
Spring Spinach / Caulif/ower/Saffron Beurre Blanc

DORADE ROYALE
Asia Style | Limette ‘ Miso
Asia Style / Lime / Miso

ALPSTEIN POULET
Morcheln | Ruebli & Erbsli | Schaum
Morels | Carrots & Peas [ Foam

SHORT RIB
Coleslaw | Rosti Fries ‘Tomi’s BBQ Sauce
Coleslaw / Rosti Fries / Tomi's BBQ Sauce

28

42

52

58

48

75



BG’s GRILL
RESTAURANT

THE BG’S GRILL MASTERS

TRANCHE DE TURBOT
Turbot From Nose to Tail

« DRY AGED » COTE DE PORC
Dry Aged Porc Chops

SIMMENTALER KALBS KOTELETT
Simmental Veal Chops

RINDSFILET MITTELSTUCK
Beef Filet Center Cut

Lady’s Cut
Gentleman’s Cut

IRISH COUNTRY LAMM RACK
Irish Country Lamb Rack

FUR 2 PERSONEN
For 2 Persons

CHATEAU BRIAND
Double Beef Filet

BG’s MIXED GRILL SURF & TURF
Segreto / Beef Filet / Lamb / Shrimp / Chicken
Bacon / Cipolatas

350¢

250 g

300¢

160 g
200g

250 g

380¢g

600 g

85

58

68

64
76

58

145

185



BG’s GRILL
RESTAURANT

THE BG’S GRILL MASTERS

SIDES

Basmati Gemuse Reis
Basmati Vegetable Rice

Country Fries, Rosmarin, Parmesan
Country Fries, Rosemary, Parmesan

Sweet Potatoes Sticks
Sweet Potatoes Sticks

SAUCES

Portwein Schalotten Jus
Portwine Shallot Jus

Smokey BBQ Sauce
Smokey BBQ Sauce

Chimmichurri
Chimmichurri

BG’s Grill Gemuse
BG's Grill Vegetables

Bunter Fruhlings Salat
Mixed Salad

Blatt Spinat Asia Style
Spinach Asia Style

Griune Pfeffer Sauce
Green Pepper Sauce

BG’s Spicy Cocktail Sauce
BG's Spicy Cocktail

Alpine Krauter Butter
Alpine Herbs Butter



BG’s GRILL
RESTAURANT

BG’S SWEETS

FROMAGES

EIGER MILCH & JUMI 26

Bergsteiger ‘ La Sanglé ‘ Triuffel La Bouse | Summerhimu ‘ Créme Chevre
Fruchte Brot | Trauben ‘ Feigen Senf
Assorted Selection of local cheese

SWEET’S

BG’s MOUNTAIN 18

Felchlin Schokolade | Johannisbeeren | Crumbles
Felchlin Chocolate / Currants / Crumbles

FLAMMERIE 18
Gries | Eigermilch | Rhabarber
Semolina / Eigermilch / Rhubarb

EXOTIC VASO 18
Kokos | Tapioka | Tl Punch
Coconut / Tapioca / TI Punch

COTTAGE CHEESE 18
Hittenkase ] Aprikosen ] Meringues
Cottage Cheese /Apricots / Meringues



BG’s GRILL
RESTAURANT

DEKLARATION & HERKUNFT

FISCH | FISH
LACHS SCHWEIZ
Salmon
JAKOBSMUSCHELN JAPAN
Scallops
BLACKTIGER SHRIMPS VIETNAM
Black Tiger Shrimps
DORADE ROYALE FRANKREICH
Dorade Royale
STEINBUTT SPANIEN
Turbot
LOUP DE MER FRANKREICH
Loup de mer
OONA KAVIAR SCHWEIZ

Oona Caviar

FLEISCH | MEAT

Ausser dem irischen Lamm Rack beziehen wir unser Fleisch ausschliesslich
aus der Schweiz und stets so lokal wie moglich.

Apart from Irish lamb rack, we source our meat exclusively from Switzerland and

always as locally as possible.

ALLERGIEN | INTOLERANZEN

Bitte informieren Sie uns Uber allfallige Allergien oder Intoleranzen.
Unser Service Team wird Sie gerne beraten!

Please inform us about any allergies or intolerances.

Our service team will be happy to advise you!



